
*Including

Dives Full Equipments

Per dive in US$

$73.92

$71.46

$68.99

$66.53

$64.06

Full Equipments

10 Dives Package $652.96

15 Dives Package $936.32

20 Dives Package $1,195.04

06 DAYS NON LIMIT DIVING

EXPERIENCED UNGUIDED DIVERS ONLY – Tanks & Weight

Pre-booking Pre-booking

Rate 20% discount Tour Operator

$530.00 $106.00 $522.37

$760.00 $152.00 $749.06

$970.00 $194.00 $956.03

Pre-booking Pre-booking

Rate 20% discount Tour Operator

$330.00 $66.00 $325.25

$460.00 $92.00 $453.38

$570.00 $114.00 $561.79

06 DAYS NON LIMIT DIVING

EXPERIENCED UNGUIDED DIVERS ONLY – Tanks & Weight $90.00

            Divers Alert Network Insurance
Single Boat Trip Per Day $22.18                                     1 Day $12.32

Two Boat Trips Per Day $41.89                                     1 Week $24.64

Full Day Trip $271.04                                     2 Weeks $36.96

Equipment Rentals Per Dive

Equipment package (BCD, Regulator, Computer & Wet Suit) $24.64

Surcharge for the use of 14L tank $6.16

Surcharge for guided night dive $14.78

Surcharge for guided Fluo night dive $36.96

Underwater light $9.86

BCD $6.16

Complete Regulator $6.16

Dive Computer $6.16

Wet Suit $6.16

*FULL EQUIPMENTS:          BCD, Complete Regulator, Dive Computer, Wet Suit,Air or Nitrox tanks & Weights

   Mask ,Fins & Snorkels are COMPLEMENTRY and CANNOT be used for snorkeling.

*BOAT TRIPS:    The charge for the boat trips are not INCLUDED in any of the dives or dive

   packages and boat trip charges will be additional.

CANCELLATION PRICE:    If a booking is cancelled on the same day as the dive is scheduled ,there will be a 

   cancellation charge of 35% from published rates.

dive@bandos.com.mv

 

All the prices are INCLUDING  10% service charge + 12% T-GST

20 Dives Package

Diving Packages  -  Full Equipments

Diving Packages  -  Tanks & weights

20 Dives Package

10 Dives Package

15 Dives Package

10 Dives Package

15 Dives Package

$443.52

www.bandosmaldives.com

DIVE BANDOS
BANDOS MALDIVES

PRE-BOOKING PRICE LIST 2022

1 to 4 Dives

5 to 8 Dives $46.82

Boat Trips

All the prices are INDIVIDUAL prices and CANNOT BE shared.
Including

Tank & Weights only

Per dive in US$

$49.28

9 to 12 Dives

13 to 16 Dives

$44.35

17 to 20 Dives

Diving Packages

$554.40

$41.89

$39.42

Tank & Weights

$406.56

$566.72

$702.24

mailto:dive@bandos.com.mv
http://www.bandosmaldives.com/


PRE-BOOKING PRE-BOOKING

15% DISCOUNT 20% DISCOUNT

PRICE

Bubble Maker 110

Discover Scuba Diving 110

Each subsequent dive after DSD 100

Scuba Tune Up (Refresher Course) 80

Scuba Diver 440 $88.00

Scuba Diver Upgrade 370 $74.00

Referral Course 440 $88.00

Open Water Diver 590 $118.00

Adventure Dive 75

Advanced Open Water Diver 450 $90.00

Rescue Diver 570 $114.00

Dive Master 910 $182.00

Enriched Air Nitrox Diver Specialty 170 $25.50

Digital Underwater Photographer Specialty 230 $34.50

Underwater Naturalist Specialty 230 $34.50

AWARE Fish Identification Specialty 230 $34.50

AWARE Coral Reef Conservation Specialty 160 $24.00

Emergency First Response 200 $30.00

Peak Performance Buoyancy Specialty 230 $34.50

Night Dive Specialty 300 $45.00

Deep Dive Specialty 380 $57.00

Drift Dive Specialty 230 $34.50

Wreck Dive Specialty 380 $57.00

dive@bandos.com.mv

      PADI COURSES

COURSE

$240.86

$178.02

$240.86

$240.86

$240.86

$167.55

PRE BOOKING

$314.16

$397.94

$240.86

$209.44

$364.67

$433.66

DIVE BANDOS
BANDOS MALDIVES

PRICE LIST 2022

All the prices are INDIVIDUAL prices and CANNOT BE shared.

$896.90

TOUR OPERATOR

$581.50

$443.52

$561.79

$433.66

All the Prices are INCLUSIVE of all equipments (BCD,complete regulator,computer & wet Suit)

,PADI Certification Fee , Course Manuals 

Mask ,Fins & Snorkels are COMPLEMENTRY and CANNOT be used for snorkeling.

www.bandosmaldives.com

$397.94

All the prices are INCLUDING  10% service charge + 12% T-GST

mailto:dive@bandos.com.mv
http://www.bandosmaldives.com/

