

DIVE BANDOS

BANDOS MALDIVES

PRE-BOOKING PRICE LIST 2022

All the prices are INDIVIDUAL prices and CANNOT BE shared.

	*Including			Including
Dives	Full Equipments			Tank & Weights only
	Per dive in US\$			Per dive in US\$
1 to 4 Dives	\$73.92			\$49.28
5 to 8 Dives	\$71.46			\$46.82
9 to 12 Dives	\$68.99			\$44.35
13 to 16 Dives	\$66.53			\$41.89
17 to 20 Dives	\$64.06			\$39.42
Diving Packages	Full Equipments			Tank & Weights
10 Dives Package	\$652.96			\$406.56
15 Dives Package	\$936.32			\$566.72
20 Dives Package	\$1,195.04			\$702.24
06 DAYS NON LIMIT DI				4
EXPERIENCED UNGUIDE	D DIVERS ONLY – Tanks & Weigh	nt		\$554.40
			Pre-booking	Pre-booking
Diving Packages - Full	Equipments	Rate	20% discount	Tour Operator
10 Dives Package		\$530.00	\$106.00	\$522.37
15 Dives Package		\$760.00	\$152.00	\$749.06
20 Dives Package		\$970.00	\$194.00	\$956.03
			Pre-booking	Pre-booking
Diving Packages - Tanl	cs & weights	Rate	20% discount	Tour Operator
10 Dives Package		\$330.00	\$66.00	\$325.25
15 Dives Package		\$460.00	\$92.00	\$453.38
20 Dives Package		\$570.00	\$114.00	\$561.79
06 DAYS NON LIMIT DI	VING			
EXPERIENCED UNGUIDE	ED DIVERS ONLY – Tanks & Weigh	nt	\$90.00	\$443.52
Boat Trips				
Single Boat Trip Per Day	\$22.18		1 Day	\$12.32
Two Boat Trips Per Day			1 Week	\$24.64
Full Day Trip	\$271.04		2 Weeks	\$36.96
Equipment Rentals				Per Dive
• •	D, Regulator, Computer & Wet S	Suit)		\$24.64
Surcharge for the use of	\$6.16			
Surcharge for guided ni	\$14.78			
Surcharge for guided Fl	\$36.96			
Underwater light	G			\$9.86
BCD				\$6.16
Complete Regulator				\$6.16
Dive Computer				\$6.16
Wet Suit				\$6.16
*FULL EQUIPMENTS:	BCD, Complete Regulator, Dive Co	mputer, Wet Suit	Air or Nitrox tanks & Weights	
	Mask ,Fins & Snorkels are CON			
*BOAT TRIPS:	The charge for the boat trips a		•	
	packages and boat trip charges			
CANCELLATION PRICE:	=		e dive is scheduled ,there will be a	
	cancellation charge of 35% from	n published rate	25.	



DIVE BANDOS

BANDOS MALDIVES PRICE LIST 2022



PADI COURSES

All the prices are INDIVIDUAL prices and CANNOT BE shared.

			I	T
		PRE-BOOKING	PRE-BOOKING	PRE BOOKING
	1	15% DISCOUNT	20% DISCOUNT	TOUR OPERATOR
COURSE	PRICE			
Bubble Maker	110			
Discover Scuba Diving	110			
Each subsequent dive after DSD	100			
Scuba Tune Up (Refresher Course)	80			
Scuba Diver	440		\$88.00	\$433.66
Scuba Diver Upgrade	370		\$74.00	\$364.67
Referral Course	440		\$88.00	\$433.66
Open Water Diver	590		\$118.00	\$581.50
Adventure Dive	75			
Advanced Open Water Diver	450		\$90.00	\$443.52
Rescue Diver	570		\$114.00	\$561.79
Dive Master	910		\$182.00	\$896.90
Enriched Air Nitrox Diver Specialty	170	\$25.50		\$178.02
Digital Underwater Photographer Specialty	230	\$34.50		\$240.86
Underwater Naturalist Specialty	230	\$34.50		\$240.86
AWARE Fish Identification Specialty	230	\$34.50		\$240.86
AWARE Coral Reef Conservation Specialty	160	\$24.00		\$167.55
Emergency First Response	200	\$30.00		\$209.44
Peak Performance Buoyancy Specialty	230	\$34.50		\$240.86
Night Dive Specialty	300	\$45.00		\$314.16
Deep Dive Specialty	380	\$57.00		\$397.94
Drift Dive Specialty	230	\$34.50		\$240.86
Wreck Dive Specialty	380	\$57.00		\$397.94

All the Prices are INCLUSIVE of all equipments (BCD,complete regulator,computer & wet Suit)
,PADI Certification Fee , Course Manuals

Mask ,Fins & Snorkels are COMPLEMENTRY and CANNOT be used for snorkeling.

All the prices are INCLUDING 10% service charge + 12% T-GST